AMBULANCE
DISTRICTS

Bowdon Amb.
Bowdon Amb.
Bowdon Amb.
Bowdon Amb.
Bowdon Amb.
Bowdon Amb.
Bowdon Amb.

District
District
District
District
District
District
District

Fess Amb. District
Fess Amb. District
Fess Amb. District
Fess Amb. District
Fess Amb. District

Harvey Amb.
Harvey Amb.
Harvey Amb.
Harvey Amb.
Harvey Amb.
Harvey Amb.
Harvey Amb.

District
District
District
District
District
District
District

President Cheryl
Vice-Pres Laura
Sec Randi
Treas Lindsay
Member  Philip
Member  Doug
Member Rick
President Jeff
Sec/Treas Richard
Member  Paul
Member Delise
Member Dawn
President Susan
Sec/Treas Gary
Member  Doug
Member Dave
Member David D.

Non voting 1 Dustin
Non voting 1 Doug

Flick
Brynjulson
Suckut
Widicker
Hoff

Hoff
Suckut

Pepple
Miller
Rudel
Kirkeide
Beck

Shearer
Troftgruben
Wolfe
Olson
Wangen
Kost

Helm

3187 10 St NE
292 30 Ave SE
44 43 Ave SE
124 Grey Ave E
3949 4th St. SE
3823 4 St SE
640 41 Ave SE

PO Box 65
1427 44 Ave NE
PO Box 235
4520 12 St NE
100 Co. Rd. 1

PO Box 361

820 4th St. E
3650 31 Ave NE
3761 11th Ave ND
2150 15 Ave NE
5359 10th St NE
32071 Co Hwy 5

Chaseley
Hurdsfield
Bowdon
Bowdon
Bowdon
Bowdon
Bowdon

Fessenden
Fessenden
Fessenden
Fessenden
Fessenden

Harvey
Harvey
Harvey
Drake
Anamoose
Cathay
Harvey

58423
58451
58418
58418
58418
58418
58418

58438
58438
58438
58438
58438

58341
58341
58341
58736
58710
58422
58341

324-4483
635-0700
962-3813
962-3808
399-9764
962-3697
962-3842

547-3869
341-1931
341-1534
547-3356
341-1070

324-4298
324-4380
324-4280
465-3491
465-3084
341-0156
693-6180

341-1242

650-1737

693-5351
399-9547
341-0209
889-2191
693-5542



